presence of such of the tenderer or their authorized representatives who
may be present at that time.
     6.Application for the tender form should be accompanied by a
remittance demand draft of Nationalised Bank in favour of
Superintendent, VPSV Ayurveda College Hospital for  Rs.1,062/- (900.00
+162.00( GST) )(Rupees One thousand and sixty two Only ) which is
the price fixed for a form and which is not refundable under at any
Circumstances. And a separate D.D. of Nationalised Bank in favour of the
undersigned  for 1% of tender with a minimum of Rs.1500/- as earnest
money deposit. 
    7.The tender forms are not transferable.